2LH - HIGH PRESSURE
3LH - HIGH PRESSURE METAL SEAT
EVH - HIGH PURITY GRADE, HIGH PRESSURE
2LS - HIGH PRESSURE, HIGH FLOW
3LS - HIGH PRESSURE HIGH FLOW METAL SEAT
HP - ULTRA HIGH PURITY HIGH-PRESURE VALVE
HIGH PRESSURE
ULTRA-CLEAN VALVES2 3HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION

4
5
ORDERING INFORMATION HP SERIES
VALVE DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE:
Body Material
V- SS316L Var
or Vim/Var(1)
(Bar Stock)
Actuation Device
HL -  Blue Lever Handle
HC -  Air Operated N.C. 3060 psi
HO -  Air Operated N.O. 3060 psi
NC-Normally Closed, NO-Normally Open
End Connection
BW  - Butt Weld
GF  - Swivel Female Face-Seal**
GM   - Swivel Male Face-Seal**
M  - Male Face-Seal**
LL  - Let-Lok
Seat Material
K - PCTFE
S - Polyimide
F - PFA
End Size
4 -  1/4’’
6 -  3/8’’*
8 -  1/2’’
6 mm*
10 mm*
12 mm*
Body Size*
4 - 1/4
Valve Type
2 - 2-Port Valve
3 - 3-Port Valve
4 - 4-Port Valve
Valve Series
HP - High Pressure
Port Designator*
0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Port Designator
per HM Series in the
catalog
*
*Note: Body size is 1/4”
 for all end sizes
* BW, LL End
  connections only
** 1/4", 1/2" End connection size only
HP V HL2 4 K BW 4 4GF1
*For limit switch indicator on pneumatic Valve,
 contact your local HAM-LET representative.